
TOP VIEW :  TIGER TOUCH II CONSOLE

FRONT VIEW:  TIGER TOUCH II CONSOLE

SIDE VIEW (RIGHT) : TIGER TOUCH II CONSOLE

SIDE VIEW (RIGHT) : TIGER TOUCH II CONSOLE

 (PROPPED)

REAR VIEW 'A' :  TIGER TOUCH II CONSOLE

 

ISO VIEW : TIGER TOUCH II CONSOLE
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PRODUCT DIMENSION

Document Type

External Dimensions (At Largest Points)

For Shipping and Handling

PACKAGING

DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)

WEIGHT

Console only

680 x 430 x 148mm

(26.8" x 16.9" x 5.8)

15.2 kg

(33.5 lbs)

Cardboard box

755 x 620x 300mm

(29.2" x 24.4" x 11.8")

17 kg

(55.1 lbs)

Flight case

750 x 620x 300mm

(29.5" x 24.4" x 11.8")

29.4 kg

(64.8 lbs)

2
1
0

410

14°

430

1
4

8

24°

680

1
0

5
5


